

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.2372 of 2025  Tanish Jitendra Kochhar .....Petitioner  Vs.  Union of India and another .....Respondents</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b>  Mr. Devang Dobhal, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Rajesh Sharma, learned C.G.S.C. for the Union of India/respondent no.1.</p> <p>3. Mr. Digvijay Nath Dubey and Mr. Jagdish Singh Bisht, learned counsel for respondent no.2.</p> <p>4. List this case on 16.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 23.03.2026</p> <p>SK</p>

--	--	--	--	--